
GLOBAL PATIENT SAFETY DAY, MALAYSIA
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Jointly Organised by
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“Voice of Patients”
FORUM

FEE
RM 300

for private hospital

www.msqh .com.m ymsqh@msqh .com.m y+603 2681 2232

HRDF

CLAIMABLE

FREE one (1) seat 
upon registration of
ten (10) participants

SPECIAL OFFER



P R O G R A M M E

0800

0840

0900

0930

1000

1030

1130

1230

1400

1500

1630

1700

Registration

Welcome Address 
by Chairpersons of Organising Committee
Dr Nor’Aishah Abu Bakar (MoH)
Assoc Prof Dr Kadar Marikar (MSQH)

Patient Safety: An Essential Element in 
Healthcare
Dr Nor’Aishah Abu Bakar
Senior Public Health Physician and Head 
of Patient Safety Unit, Medical Care Quality 
Section, Medical Development Division,
Ministry of Health, Malaysia

Driving Patient Safety with Leadership
YBhg. Datuk Dr Noor Hisham Abdullah
Director General of Health, Malaysia

Morning Refreshment

Keynote Address
Launching of 1st Global Patient Safety Day 
in Malaysia and Press Conference
YB Datuk Seri Dr. Dzulkefly Bin Ahmad
Health Minister, Malaysia

Patient Safety Forum : “Voice of Patients”

Lunch, Prayer & Visit to Booth

Staff Safety in Improving Patient Safety
Dr Michael Sinnot
Senior Staff Specialist, Emergency 
Department
Princess Alexandra Hospital, Queensland 
Australia

Panel Session :
Sharing Experience on Solutions to 
Malaysian Patient Safety Goals

Wrap-Up and Closing Session

Tea and Coffee Break

Tuesday, 17th September 2019

REGISTER NOW

STEP 1
To access registration form please 

scan the qr code or go to 
http://bit.ly/2OwPfro

STEP 2

Complete your registration form  
and Submit to MSQH

STEP 3
Confirmation notification will be sent 

to the email address given. 

Invoice will be sent to the contact 
person.

FINISH REGISTRATION

R E G I S T E R 
O N L I N E

For further information please contact
Puan Azani azani.msqh@gmail.com
Cik Salsabila salsabila@msqh.com.my

https://www.cognitoforms.com/MalaysianSocietyForQualityInHealth/RegistrationFormSeminarLaunching1stGlobalPatientSafetyDayMalaysia

