

SEMINAR & LAUNCHING 1STGLOBAL PATIENT SAFETY DAY, MALAYSIA

17th SEPTEMBER 2019

The Everly Hotel, Putrajaya



"Speak Up for Patient Safety"

FORUM

"Voice of Patients"





KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Datuk Seri Dr Dzulkefly Ahmad

Minister of Health Malaysia



FREE one (1) seat upon registration of ten (10) participants



Datuk Dr Noor Hisham Abdullah Director General of Health Malaysia Chairman, Patient Safety Council, Malaysia



Dr Michael Sinnott Senior Staff Specialist, Emergency Department, Princess Alexandra Hospital, Queensland, Australia





PROGRAMME

Tuesday, 17th September 2019

0800

Registration

REGISTER ONLINE



STEP 1

To access registration form please scan the qr code or go to





STEP 2

Complete your registration form and Submit to MSQH



STEP 3

Confirmation notification will be sent to the email address given.

FINISH REGISTRATION

Invoice will be sent to the contact person.

0800	Registration
0840	Welcome Address by Chairpersons of Organising Committee Dr Nor'Aishah Abu Bakar (MoH) Assoc Prof Dr Kadar Marikar (MSQH)
0900	Patient Safety: An Essential Element in Healthcare Dr Nor'Aishah Abu Bakar Senior Public Health Physician and Head of Patient Safety Unit, Medical Care Quality Section, Medical Development Division, Ministry of Health, Malaysia
0930	Driving Patient Safety with Leadership YBhg. Datuk Dr Noor Hisham Abdullah Director General of Health, Malaysia
1000	Morning Refreshment
1030	Keynote Address Launching of 1st Global Patient Safety Day in Malaysia and Press Conference YB Datuk Seri Dr. Dzulkefly Bin Ahmad Health Minister, Malaysia
1130	Patient Safety Forum : "Voice of Patients"
1230 1400	Staff Safety in Improving Patient Safety Dr Michael Sinnot Senior Staff Specialist, Emergency Department Princess Alexandra Hospital, Queensland Australia
1500	Panel Session : Sharing Experience on Solutions to Malaysian Patient Safety Goals
1630 1700	Wrap-Up and Closing Session Tea and Coffee Break

For further information please contact Puan Azani azani.msqh@gmail.com Cik Salsabila salsabila@msqh.com.my

